
 

3.2.2 Number of research projects per teacher funded by government, non-

government, industry, corporate houses, international bodies during the last 

five years 

Calculation Formula: 

  
Total number of research projects funded by government and non − 

government industry, corporate houses, international bodies during the 
last five years (A) = 

55 

(2.2) Number of full-time teachers (without repeat count) during the 
last five years) (B) 

544 

   

Ratio (A / B)  0.1011 
 

Academic 
Year 

2022-
2023 

2021-
2022 

2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

Total 

INR in 

Lakhs 
30.79 212.12 127.50 44.33 118.9 533.64 

 

 
2022-
2023 

2021-
2022 

2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

Institutional data in the 
prescribed format (data 

template) 
 

List of project titles with 
details of Principal 

Investigator, amount 
sanctioned and sanctioning 

agency etc. 
 

E-Copies of the grant award 
letters for research 

projects. 
     

 

https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.2/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Institutional_data.xlsx
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.2/3.2.2_List_of_Research_Funding.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.2/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Proof_(2022-23)_Signed.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.2/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Proof_(2021-22)_Signed.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.2/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Proof_(2020-21)_Signed.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.2/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Proof_(2019-20)_Signed.pdf
https://mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_03/3.2.2/NAAC_3.2.1_&_3.2.2_Proof%20_(2018-19)_Signed.pdf

