

## SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Kuniamuthur, Coimbatore. Tamil Nadu 641008 (An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)



3.2.2 Number of research projects per teacher funded by government, nongovernment, industry, corporate houses, international bodies during the last five years

## **Calculation Formula:**

Total number of research projects funded by government and non – government industry, corporate houses, international bodies during the last five years (A)				
(2.2) Number of full-time teachers (without repeat count) during the last five years) (B)		544		

Ratio (A / B) 0.1011

Academic	2022-	2021-	2020-	2019-	2018-	Total
Year	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	
INR in Lakhs	30.79	212.12	127.50	44.33	118.9	533.64

	2022- 2023	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019
Institutional data in the prescribed format (data template)			X		
List of project titles with details of Principal Investigator, amount sanctioned and sanctioning agency etc.			PDF		
E-Copies of the grant award letters for research projects.	PDF	PDF	PDF	PDF	PDF